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6.50

6.56
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6.60
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6.62
6.62
6.64
6.64
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INDOOR

Die 10 besten ISTAF-INDOOR-Starter 2014 - 2018
The all-time ISTAF-Indoor TOP 10

Manner / Men

Collins, Kim (SKN)

Su, Bingtian (CHN)
Jakubczyk, Lucas (GER)
Bailey, Daniel (ANT)
Dasaolu, James (GBR)
Pérez, Yunier (CUB)
Bruintjies, Henricho (RSA)
Reus, Julian (GER)

Tortu, Filippo (ITA)
Martina, Churandy (NED)
Ferraro, Massimiliano (ITA)

60 m Hiirden / Hurdles

7.41
7.51
7.53
7.58
7.58
7.60
7.61
7.63
7.63
7.64

Bascou, Dimitri (FRA)
Ortega, Orlando (CUB/ESP)
Robles, Dayron (CUB)

Merritt, Aries (USA)

Pozzi, Andrew (GBR)

Baji, Balazs (HUN)

Balnuweit, Erik (GER)
Osaghae, Omo (USA)

Darien, Garfield (FRA)
Douvalidis, Konstadinos (GRE)

Stabhochsprung / Pole vault

6.02
5.93
5.90
5.86
5.81
5.77
5.73
5.70
5.70
5.65
5.65

Lavillenie, Renaud (FRA)
Braz da Silva, Thiago (BRA)
Mohr, Malte (GER)

Lisek, Piotr (POL)

Sobera, Robert (POL)
Holzdeppe, Raphael (GER)
Lavillenie, Valentin (FRA)
Filippidis, Konstandinos (GRE)
Kudlicka, Jan (CZE)

Paech, Carlo (GER)
Ménaldo, Kévin (FRA)

KugelstoBen / Shot put

21.20
20.40
20.33
19.22
19.07
18.26
18.14
18.09

Storl, David (GER)
Ivanov, Georgi (BUL)
Stanek, Tomas (CZE)
Dahm, Tobias (GER)
Stasek, Martin (CZE)
Miller, Hendrik (GER)
Duquemin, Zane (GBR)
Novék, Martin (CZE)

Diskuswurf / Discus throw

64.82
64.81
64.34

Wierig, Martin (GER)
Harting, Robert (GER)
Harting, Christoph (GER)
Milanov, Philip (BEL)
Weisshaidinger, Lukas (AUT)
Malachowski, Piotr (POL)
Dacres, Fedrick (JAM)
Butenko, Victor (RUS)
Urbanek, Robert (POL)
Jasinski, Daniel (GER)

2016
2015/16
2014/15
2015
2018
2017
2015
2014
2016
2014

2015
2016
2014
2017
2015
2016
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

60 m
7.00

7.08
7.12
7.14
7.14

7.16
7.16
7.17
7.17
7.17

Frauen /| Women

Schippers, Dafne (NED)
Ta Lou, Marie-Josee (CIV)
Pinto, Tatjana (GER)
Sailer, Verena (GER)
Samuel, Jamile (NED)
Povh, Olesya (UKR)
Kambundji, Mujinga (SUI)
Philip, Asha (GBR)

Ahye, Michelle-Lee (TTO)
Harrigan-Scott, Tahesia (IVB)
Santos, Rosangela (BRA)
Mayer, Lisa (GER)

60 m Hiirden / Hurdles

7.79
7.85
7.88
7.89
7.93
7.94
7.98
7.98
7.99
8.00

Pearson, Sally (AUS)
Roleder, Cindy (GER)
Dutkiewicz, Pamela (GER)
Talay, Alina (BLR)
Manning, Christina (USA)
Nelvis, Sharika (USA)
Hildebrand, Nadine (GER)
Visser, Nadine (NED)
Lewis, Yvette (PAN)
Zagre, Anne (BEL)

Weitsprung / Long jump

6.95
6.91
6.87
6.76
6.74
6.68
6.67
6.63
6.61
6.58

Wester, Alexandra (GER)
Proctor, Shara (GBR)
Spanovic, Ivana (SRB)
Salman-Rath, Claudia (GER)
Jimoh, Funmi (USA)

Rotaru, Alina (ROU)

Malone, Chantel (IVB)

Stolz, Xenia (GER)
Bauschke, Melanie (GER)
Jarder, Erica (SWE)

Diskuswurf / Discus throw

62.07
62.00
60.38
59.71
53.40

Craft, Shanice (GER)
Mller, Nadine (GER)
Robert-Michon, Mélina (FRA)
Fischer, Julia (GER)
Maltseva, Yuliya (RUS)

2014
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2014
2018
2014
2017

2016
2016
2017
2017
2015
2015
2017
2016
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



